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CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION:

DATE OF SERVICE:

DOCUMENT SIGNED
ON:

Service Notice For Case: 12-2877-GA-CSS

12-2877-GA-CSS

KATHERINE M LYCOURT-DONOVAN VS COLUMBIA GAS OF
OHIO

If14/2015
|1 141 20T

Sign Here: ?%( ( C

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

none

none

none

none

file:liC JdisReports/12-2877ServiceNotice.html

*Allwein, Christopher J. Mr.
Williams Allwein & Moser, LLC
1500 West Third Avenue

Suite 330

Columbus,OH 43212

Phone:(614) 429-3092

Email: callwein@wamenergylaw.com

* Kovacik, Leslie and Ms.

City of Toledo

420 Madison Avenue

Fourth Floor

Toledo,OH 43604
Phone:(419)245-1893
Fax:(419)245-1853

Email: leslie.kovacik@toledo.oh.gov

4 2015

e

Date ProcesaaddﬂAN_l

*MacDonald, Cheryl A
NiSource Inc.
290 W. Nationwide Blvd.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-460-6855
Fax:614-460-8403

Email: cmacdonald@nisource.com

vered in tha regular course of business

*Blend, Christen M. Ms.
Porter Wright Morris & Arthur, LLP
41 South High Street

This i3 to certify that the imagee appearing are an
accurate and complete reproduction of a case file

document 4
Factnician
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mailto:callwein@wamenergylaw.com
mailto:leslie.kovacik@toledo.oh.gov
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111212015 Service Notice For Case: 12-2877-GA-CSS
30th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 227-2086
Fax:(614) 227-2100
Email: cblend@porterwright.com

none *Miller, Vesta R

Public Utilities Commission of Qhio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.,
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email: kspencer@aando.com

none *Lycourt Donovan, Katherine M Ms.
2130 Oakside Road

Toledo,OH 43615
Phone:(419)290-1308
Fax:(402)916-8595

Email: katherine lycourt@firstdata.com

none *Gallon, Eric B. Mr.
Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP
4] S. High St., Suite 3000
Huntington Center
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-227-2190
Fax:614-227-2100
Email: egallon@porterwright.com

none * Kovalchuk, Mrs. Christine J
NiSource ' ‘
200 Civic Center Drive

file:/C /disReports/12-2877ServiceNotice.htm| ‘ 23



mailto:cblend@porterwright.com
mailto:kspencer@aando.com
mailto:katherine.lycourt@firstdata.com
mailto:egallon@porterwright.com

11272015 Service Notice For Case: 12-2877-GA-CSS
13th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 460-4924

Fax:(614) 460-6986

Email: ckowalezuk@nisource.com

COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
LYCOURT-DONOVAN, KATHERINE M NONE

2130 OAKSIDE RD

TOLEDO ,OH 43615
Phone:419-509-2044

RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO INC NONE
STEPHEN SEIPLE
290 W NATIONWIDE BLVD

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 460-59500
Email: rkriner@nisource.com

file:liC 1disReports/12-2877ServiceNotice html
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